General information about company

Scrip code 526683

NSE Symbol HOTELRUGBY
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE275F01019
Name of the company Hotel Rugby Limited
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 ;Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the L1§ted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. of II:I;)r.t lOf No. Of Totalm Shareholding as a I\{umbe;r of V(.)t'ing ll{)i(ghts held in each

Category Nos. Of fu(l)iyopaid paid—}lllp shares sl?ares 5 1 9% of total no. of | €488 © securities (IX)

Category | of shareholders | up equity | equity underlymg held (VII) shares (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights

@ shareholder (I shares shares Depository | _ (IV)+ as per SCRR, Total as a
I1) held (IV) | held Receipts (VY+ (VT) 1957) (VII) As a Class eg: | Class % of

) (VD) % of (A+B+C2) |y cary Total (A+B+C)

Promoter

(A) & 3927952 3927952 [27.42 3927952 3927952 [27.42
Promoter
Group

B) Public 8788 10394848 10394848 | 72.58 10394848 10394848 | 72.58
Non

© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares

(Cn underlying
DRs
Shares held
by

() Employee
Trusts
Total 8791 14322800 14322800 | 100 14322800 14322800 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Slh azires d
No. Of Shares | Shareholding,asa % |Lockedin |P %8¢ Or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x17) | otherwise
Shares : . . shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category Underlyi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIII) cquity shares
Outstanding . . held in
(0} shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A -
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
1D ", Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ N 00 ©0 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) [ (XD=(VIDH(X)Asa% | No. | total | No. | total
(@ of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(®) (®)
Promoter
(A) f}romo ter 27.42 3927952
Group
B) Public 72.58 9436498
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 13364450




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
Oof as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly Is\il(;?sf :;?;?ésnos‘ total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully p:?ud paid- underlying | held shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Tota})
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up Depository | (VIT) = (calculated as asa%
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity Resei s Y (V)+ per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares P 1957) (VIII) | Class eg: | Class Total
hetd | VD WVH VD | Aga%of X egy Total Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
() Individuals/Hindu | 5 3927952 3927952 |27.42 3927952 3927952 |27.42
undivided Family
Any Other
(d) (specify) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(SZ;’(']T)O‘M 3 3927952 3927952 |27.42 3927952 3927952 |27.42
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 3 3927952 3927952 |27.42 3927952 3927952 |27.42
Promoter
Group (A)=
(AXD)HA)
@
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
Financial
69 Institutions/ 2 2500 2500 0.02 2500 2500 0.02
Banks
Sub-Total
2 2500 2500 0.02 2500 2500 0.02
B)1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 8472 3993761 3993761 |27.88 3993761 3993761 |27.88
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 79 5367313 5367313 |37.47 5367313 5367313 |37.47
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) Any Other 235 1031274 1031274 |72 1031274 1031274 | 7.2
(specity)
Sub-Total
B)(3) 8786 10392348 10392348 | 72.56 10392348 10392348 | 72.56
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 8788 10394848 10394848 | 72.58 10394848 10394848 | 72.58
(B)(2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 8791 14322800 14322800 | 100 14322800 14322800 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 8791 14322800 14322800 | 100 14322800 14322800 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Shares
Number of ledoed
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Locked in | P 98¢ OF
I;l? -Of No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) otherwise Number of
ares Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered (XIII) umber o
Underlying . . . i, equity shares
. Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( A :
Sr. Outstanding Outstandi L d " sa held in
avertible utstanding | securities an, as a percentage of % of . dematerialized
conver Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) | 1IN As a % of total
securities . . - 0. | total 0. | Shares held form (XIV)
x (Xi) Warrants (Xi) [ (XI)=(VII)HX) As a (a) |Shares | (a) ares he
) () % of (A+B+C2) held (b)
(®
A Table 1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 27.42 3927952
(©)] 0 0
(Sl‘;b'T"tal A) 27.42 3927952
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 27.42 3927952
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHAQ)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
6] 0.02 1800
Sub-Total (B) 0.02 1800
O]
(3) Non-institutions
a(i 7.
(a(i)) 27.88 3138011
a(ii .
ii)) 37.47 5367313
e .
(e) 7.2 929374
Sub-Total (B) 72.56 9434698
©))
Total Public
Shareholding
72.58 9436498
B)=B)(1)+
B)Y2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ABHC2) 100 13364450
Total
(A1B+C) 100 13364450
. . Textual
Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Information(1)




Text Block

Textual Information()

Note 1 The Promoters of the Company have entered into Share Purchase Agreement on December 3,
2021 for sale of shares of the Company. The acquirer had completed the open offer process as mandated
by the SEBI. However, as on 31.03.2022 the shares held by the Promoters were not transferred to the
Acquirers. Hence, the shares are still shown in the name of Promoters. Note 2 Shares held by promoters
includes shares held jointly by one promoter with other promoter. In such case, shares held by 1st holder
is clubbed with shares held by him individually. Note 3 The shares held by NRI are as under: Nos. of
shareholders No. of fully paid up equity shares held Non Resident Indians (Non Repat) 46 51509 Non
Resident Indians (Repat) 27 127400




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Darshana Mahendra
Thacker

Mihir Mahendra
Thacker

Mahendra Ramanlal
Thacker

Maunik Mahendra
Thacker

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

ADHPT8279Q

AADPT8286G

ACUPT3010F

AADPT7880J

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3478052

363100

86800

3927952

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

3478052

363100

86800

3927952

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

24.28

2.54

0.61

27.42

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

3478052

363100

86800

3927952

Class eg:y

Total

3478052

363100

86800

3927952

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

24.28

2.54

0.61

27.42

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

24.28

2.54

0.61

27.42

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3478052

363100

86800

3927952




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Crystal Hospitality Services Private Limited

PAN (II)

AABCC4312R

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

0

Class eg:y

Total

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity




shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Anil
Chhotubhai
Desai

Divya Kanda

Jaiprakash D
Agarwal

Jinendra
Kumar Jain

Nita Mehta

Ranchhodbhai
Karshanbhai
Dankhara

Rashmikant
Mehta

PAN (II)

AASPD5797R

APBPK2403F

AAZPAT962]

AAZPJ3139]

AABPM0596]

ACYPD8165F

AABPMO689E

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

153780

181837

439365

197309

150000

264086

150000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

153780

181837

439365

197309

150000

264086

150000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.07

1.27

3.07

1.38

1.05

1.05

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securi

ties (IX)

Class eg: X

153780

181837

439365

197309

150000

264086

150000

Class eg:y

Total

153780

181837

439365

197309

150000

264086

150000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.07

1.27

3.07

1.38

1.05

1.84

1.05

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.07

1.27

3.07

1.05

1.84

1.05

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

153780

181837

439365

197309

150000

264086

150000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

8

9

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Shamjibhai Karshanbhai Dankhra

Sureshbhai S Dakhara

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ACYPD8167H

AAKPDO0820D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

210636

163914

1910927

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

210636

163914

1910927

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.47

13.34

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

210636

163914

1910927

Class eg:y

Total

210636

163914

1910927

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.47

1.14

13.34

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.47

13.34

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

210636

163914

1910927

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

Category

HUF

Non-Resident Indian
(NRI)

Director or Director's
Relatives

Clearing
Members

Bodies
Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

97

73

56

235

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

378080

178909

14080

9653

450552

1031274

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

378080

178909

14080

9653

450552

1031274

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.64

1.25

0.1

0.07

3.15

7.21

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

378080

178909

14080

9653

450552

1031274

Class eg:y

Total

378080

178909

14080

9653

450552

1031274

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.64

1.25

0.1

0.07

3.15

7.21

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.64

1.25

0.1

0.07

3.15

7.21

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

378080

116009

14080

9653

411552

929374




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



